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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR V SEMESTER (ODD) Academic Year 2025-26

Date

Day Particulars Remarks

04-08-2025 Monday Registration for 5" Sem
04-08-2025 Monday Progressive Training Program By 10 Seconds
To To
09-08-2025 Wednesday
26-09-2025 Friday ICWITE-IEEE International Conference

To To
27-09-2025 Saturda
04-10-2025 Saturday

To To NASA APP Challenge All Branches
05-10-2025 Sunday
08-10-2025 Wednesday

To To Internal Assessment -1
10-10-2025 Friday
12-11-2025 Wednesday | AROHAN 2025 Open House project| -
Exhibition ‘
24-11-2025 Monday
To To Internal Assessment -11 All Branches

26-11-2025 Wednesday
01-12-2025 Monday Lab Internal Assessment

To To
03-12-2025 Wednesday
04-12-2025 Thursday Last Working Day
06-12-2025 Theory Examination

To

03-01-2026
04-01-2026

To Practical Examinations
10-01-2026
12-01-2026 Monday Commencement of 6" Semester

QoS
Principal
Principal
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